
Pachet alimentar Bambi

I.D.: 98031685

Data
publicarii 30.05.24

Coduri CPV

03200000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 490,34 RON - 490,34 RON

Descriere: Denumlirea UM Cant. P U Valoarea CASTRAVETI KG 5 7.29 36.47 LAMAI KG 2 7.29 14.59 ROSII
KG 3 9.13 27.39 ARDEI ROSU KG 5 18.72 93.58 MORCOVI KG 5 4.54 22.71 PATRUNJEL KG 3
18.30 54.91 MERE KG 45 4.13 185.78 CEAPA GALB. KG 10 3.30 33.03 TELINA KG 3 7.29 21.88
